

Lakhvir Singh Vs. State no. 761

Present: Sh. BK Dhiman Advocate for DH
Sh. Varun Garg Advocate for JD

Report of Ahlmad perused. Warrants of attachment of the property of JD received back unexecuted. Be again issued for 19.8.2017.

(Rakesh Gupta)

ADJ/Rupnagar/ ID No.PB-0124

7.7.2017

Next Date:-19.8.2017

Purpose:-

Typed- Manju S-iii