

Exe /77/2016. PADB Vs Resham Singh.

Present:- Sh.R.K.Monga, Advocate for the decree holder.
Sh.K.I.Pujani, Advocate for the J.D.

File taken up today as I was on casual leave from 11.04.2018 to 13.04.2018 (14.04.2018 holiday being second Saturday & 15.04.2018 holiday being Sunday).

Notice of application under order 21 rule 66 CPC issued to J.D, not received back. Fresh be issued for 25.05.2018.

Sd/-

Dated: 16.04.2018

Balkar Singh

Stenographer-II.

Next Date: 25.05.2018.

Purpose:

(Gurpreet Kaur),PCS
ACJ(SD)-cum-SDJM,GHS
(UID No.PB0323)