

Present : Sh. P.K. Garg, Advocate for DH.
JD ex parte.

Conditional warrants of arrest issued against JD received back unexecuted. Same be issued again for 03.12.2018.

Date of Order:12.11.2018

Arun/Stenographer-III

Next Date:03.12.2018

Purpose

(Sukhwinder Singh),

ACJ(SD), Phul

UID No.PB0332