

Lakhvir Singh Vs. State no. 761

Present: Sh. TK Dhiman Advocate for DH
Sh. Varun Garg Advocate for JD

Report of Ahlmad perused. Warrants of attachment of the property of the JDs not issued for want of fresh list of property. Adjournment requested to file the same.

Fresh list of property be filed within 7 days and warrants of attachment of the property of the JD be issued for 30.11.2017.

(Rakesh Gupta)

ADJ/Rupnagar/ ID No.PB-0124

26.10.2017

Next date:- 30.11.2018

Purpose:-

Ty-Manju -S-III