

773 RASHPAL KAUR VS SECRETARY TO GOVERNMENT
etc.

Present: Sh. Manjit Kumar Jain Advocate for the petitioners.
 Sh. Sukhwant Singh Ld. Government Pleader for
 respondents No.1, 3 and 4.
 Sh. Karan Singh Advocate for the respondent No.2.

 Sh. Karan Singh Advocate, has put in appearance on behalf
of the respondent No.2 and has filed power of attorney, which is taken on
record.

 The respondents No.1, 3 and 4 as well as the respondent No.2
are directed to file their respective calculations on the next date of hearing
i.e. 19.03.2020 with respect to the amount claimed in the present case.
The report of the Nazar as to the amount deposited, if any in the present
case be also called for the date fixed.

Date of Order: 13.02.2020
Kavita

(Parminder Singh Grewal)
Addl.District Judge-VI
UID NO . PB00438