

Dharamvir Vs. Jagir Singh
Exe No.74/2016

Present: Sh. T.R Dutta, Adv. for DH (through V.C).
Sh. Lalit Chaudhary, Adv. for JD.

Warrants of possession not issued. Let warrants of possession
be issued for 27.05.2021.

Date of order: 09.04.2021
(Rajesh Kumar)

(Balvinder Kaur Dhaliwal)
ACJSD/Balachaur
UID/PB-0286