

Surmukh Singh Vs. Sukhdev Singh EXE-76-2018

Present: Sh. M.S.Mann, Adv. Counsel for the DH.

Sh. H.S.Sadhu, Adv. Counsel for the JD.

From the perusal of the file, it reveals that list of property had already placed on record. Now, warrants of attachment of the property of the JD be issued for 22.03.2022.

Date of order:- 21.02.2022
(Monika Steno)

(Kanwal Jit Singh)
CJ(JD)/ JMIC/Malout
UID NO.PB0493