

Present: Sh.Gurpreet Singh Bawa, Advocate counsel for the decree holder.
Sh.HK Kachura, Advocate counsel for the judgment debtor.

As per report of Ahlmad warrants of attachment received back executed.

An application U/o 21 Rule 66 CPC filed. Now notice of the said application be issued to JD for 10.07.2025.

Date of order:29.05.2025.

Narinder Kaur

Stenographer Gr-III

(Akbar Khan)
ACJ(SD)/GHS
UID No.PB0426